M.E.S MAMPAD COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

MAMPAD COLLEGE P.O, MALAPPURAM, KERALA, INDIA, 676542

Accredited by NAAC with A grade

GRC/2019/01 dated 21/06/19

NOTICE

All the Grievance Redressal Committee members are hereby informed that the meeting of the committee is scheduled on 27/6/2019 at 3.00pm in the Principal's chamber. Attendance of the meeting is compulsory

Agenda

1. To make sure that students are aware on the mechanism of the cell





PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL MES Mampad College (Autonomous) P.O. Mampad College

MINUTES OF THE MEETING

Ms. Sajitha Mohan welcomed all the members to the meeting. Then discussed the complaints received by the cell after the last meeting.

Members attended

Dr.P.K.Babu	Principal
SajithaMohan	Coordinator
Shameera T.	Member
Sherin K.Rahiman	Member
Abdul Nasar	Member

Decisions

1. Decided to give awareness to students through class tutors on the working of the Grievance Redressal Mechanism.

Meeting concluded with vote of thanks.



Real and the ESTD.(1884 CALICUT CATIONAL ROOM

PRINCIPAL MES Mampad College (Autonomous) P.O. Mampad College

M.E.S MAMPAD COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

MAMPAD COLLEGE P.O, MALAPPURAM, KERALA, INDIA, 676542

Accredited by NAAC with A grade

GRC/2019/02 dated 17/01/2020

NOTICE

All the Grievance Redressal Committee members are hereby informed that the meeting of the committee is scheduled on 21/1/2020 at 3.00pm in the Principal's chamber. Attendance of the meeting is compulsory

Agenda

- 1. Girl students' demand for clean toilets
- 2. Demand for cleaning the premises of girls' hostel
- 3. Publication of results early.
- 4. Grace Mark Issue
- 5. Valuation of B5Physics, BBA, B4 Arabic
- 6. Demand for photocopies of answer scripts
- 7. Register number not given in the answer script

IN LONG

PRINCIPAL



ALICU

PRINCIPAL MES Mampad College (Autonomous) P.O. Mampad College

MINUTES OF THE MEETING

Ms. Sajitha Mohan welcomed all the members to the meeting. Then discussed the complaints received by cell after the last meeting.

Members attended

Dr.P.K.Babu	Principal
SajithaMohan	Coordinator
Shameera T.	Member
Sherin K.Rahiman	Member
Abdul Nasar	Member

Decisions

1. Decided to fix a pad vending machine in Girls room

2. Decided to clean the premises of ladies hostel

3. Grievances regarding examinations (items.3to7) were handed over to Controller of Examinations and recommended for redressal

ESTD. (SS4

TRA HOL

RUSLING.

Meeting concluded with vote of thanks.



PRINCIPAL MES Mampad College (Autonomous) P.O. Mampad College